Government of Jammu & Kashmir,

DIRECTORATE OF SHEEP HUSBANDRY, KASHMIR

E-mail- kashmirmerino.sheep@gmail.com

Extension Notice

No-DSHK/ACCTS/2022-23/4694 Dt- 04 .07.2022.

Ref No:-

- 1. E-Procurement Notice for Supply of Sheep Pox Vaccine issued Vide no :Dshk/Acctts/2022-23/2364-93 Dt-01.06.2022.
- 2. E-Procurement Notice for the supply of Foot & Mouth Disease (FMD) Vaccine issued vide no. DSHK/ACCTTS/2022-23/2764-74 Dt- 09.06.2022.
- 3. E-Procurement Notice for the supply of Livestock(Sheep/Goat) from Utrakhand issued vide no. -DSHK/ACCTTS/22-23/2827-38 Dt- 11.06.2022.
- 4. E-Procurement Notice for the supply of Livestock(Sheep/Goat) from Himachal Pradesh issued vide no. DSHK/ACCTTS/22-23/2839-50 Dt-11.06.2022.
- 5. E-Procurement Notice for the supply of Livestock(Sheep/Goat) from other states issued vide no. DSHK/ACCTTS/22-23/2851-62 Dt- 11.06.2022.
- 6. E-Procurement Notice for the supply of Cattle Feed(pelleted) Type II issued vide no. DSHK/ACCTTS/22-23/2927-39 Dt- 13.06.2022.
- 7. E-Procurement Notice for the supply of Silage issued vide no. DSHK/ACCTTS/2022-23/2740-50 Dt- 13.06.2022.
- 8. E-Procurement Notice for the supply of Drugs/Medicine issued vide no. DSHK/ACCTTS/22-23/2745-57 Dt- 09.06.2022

S.No	Description	Date & Time
01	Bid submission end date	12 .07.2022(4.00 p.m)
02	Opening of Technical Bids (Online)	13 .07.2022(2.00 p.m)

The other Terms and conditions of e-NIT's will remain same.

Sd/-

Chairman

State Level Purchase Committee Sheep Husbandry Department Kashmir

Copy to-

1. Joint Director Information Department Kashmir, Srinagar with request to publish the extension notice in at least two local/national dailies